9:00 Registration

930 Opening ceremony

9:40 Andrey Nozdrevatykh Continuing Professional Development:
Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, Modern Perspectives
British Council Regional Trainer in
Barnaul,English Language Office
Programs Alumnus

11:10 Coffee break

11:20 Jennifer Depto Critical Thinking in ELT
Senior EFL Fellow, English Language
Office

12:05 Coffee break

12:15 Andrey Nozdrevatykh Internationally Recognized Language
Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, Proficiency Exams

British Council Regional Trainer in
Barnaul, English Language Office
Programs Alumnus

13:00 Lunch Break

13:45 Alexander Seleznev Breakthrough to International Standards
Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, in Academic Writing
English Language Office Programs
Alumnus

14:45 Coffee break

14:55 Jennifer Depto Integrating Technology into Language
Senior EFL Fellow, English Language Instruction
Office

15:40 Coffee break

15:50 Anastassiya Panevina Blended Learning

British Council Regional Coordinator,
Pavlodar, Kazakhstan, British Council
Distance Professional Development
Programs Alumna

16:35 Coffee break

16:40 Nadezhda Simonova More Tech Tricks for Language Learning
Associate Professor, Lewis & Clark
College Distance Professional
Development Programs Alumna

17:10 Coffee break

17:15 Q&A Session and Feedback
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18:00 End of Day 1
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9:00
9:30

10:30
10:40

11:25
11:35

12:20
12:30

12:30
12:50

13:35
13:45
14:15
14:25

14:55

Registration

Jennifer Depto Culture Series: America's Free Time

Senior EFL Fellow, English Language
Office

Coffee break

Oksana Goryachikh Inductive Grammar Instruction
English Teacher, British Council
Distance Professional Development

Programs Alumna

Coffee break

Victoria Semenova Preparing Students for Discussion
Leader of the Local Foreign Teachers Participation: Practical Techniques
Association, Soloneshnoye District,

Altai Krai, US Dept. of State Distance

Professional Development Programs

Alumna
Coffee break
Jennifer Depto New Approaches to Vocabulary
Senior EFL Fellow, English Language
Office
Coffee break
Andrey Nozdrevatykh Cornerstones of Effective Speaking
Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, Assessment

British Council Regional Trainer in
Barnaul, English Language Office
Programs Alumnus

Coffee break

Q&A Session and Feedback

Coffee break

Closing Ceremony (incl. certificates and lottery)

End of Day 2



