9:00	Registration	
9:30	Opening ceremony	
9:40	Andrey Nozdrevatykh Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, British Council Regional Trainer in Barnaul,English Language Office Programs Alumnus	Continuing Professional Development: Modern Perspectives
11:10	Coffee break	
11:20	<b>Jennifer Depto</b> Senior EFL Fellow, English Language Office	Critical Thinking in ELT
12:05	Coffee break	
12:15	Andrey Nozdrevatykh Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, British Council Regional Trainer in Barnaul, English Language Office Programs Alumnus	Internationally Recognized Language Proficiency Exams
13:00	Lunch Break	
13:45	Alexander Seleznev Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, English Language Office Programs Alumnus	Breakthrough to International Standards in Academic Writing
14:45	Coffee break	
14:55	<b>Jennifer Depto</b> Senior EFL Fellow, English Language Office	Integrating Technology into Language Instruction
15:40	Coffee break	
15:50	<b>Anastassiya Panevina</b> British Council Regional Coordinator, Pavlodar, Kazakhstan, British Council Distance Professional Development Programs Alumna	Blended Learning
16:35	Coffee break	
16:40	Nadezhda Simonova Associate Professor, Lewis & Clark College Distance Professional Development Programs Alumna	More Tech Tricks for Language Learning
17:10	Coffee break	
17:15	Q&A Session and Feedback	
18:00	End of Day 1	

9:00	Registration	
9:30	<b>Jennifer Depto</b> Senior EFL Fellow, English Language Office	Culture Series: America's Free Time
10:30	Coffee break	
10:40	<b>Oksana Goryachikh</b> English Teacher, British Council Distance Professional Development Programs Alumna	Inductive Grammar Instruction
11:25	Coffee break	
11:35	Victoria Semenova Leader of the Local Foreign Teachers Association, Soloneshnoye District, Altai Krai, US Dept. of State Distance Professional Development Programs Alumna	Preparing Students for Discussion Participation: Practical Techniques
12:20	Coffee break	
12:30	<b>Jennifer Depto</b> Senior EFL Fellow, English Language Office	New Approaches to Vocabulary
12:30	Coffee break	
12:50	Andrey Nozdrevatykh Senior Lecturer, ESOL Instructor, British Council Regional Trainer in Barnaul, English Language Office Programs Alumnus	Cornerstones of Effective Speaking Assessment
13:35	Coffee break	
40.45		
13:45	Q&A Session and Feedback	
	Q&A Session and Feedback Coffee break	
14:15	-	I. certificates and lottery)